
S. No. MeritRank ApplicationNo StudentName Gender DegreeName BranchName Category MeritPR

1 2 125564575 Laxminarayan BAMBORIYA Male B. Sc. Forensic Science OBC 90.6

2 3 125125585 SUMIT GALODIYA Male B. Sc. Forensic Science OBC 89.4

3 4 125561606 NISHA DETHLIYA Female B. Sc. Forensic Science OBC 87.4

4 2 125497364 TANU BISORE Female B. Sc. Economics SC 81.6

5 3 125557514 ANSHUL PATEL Male B. Sc. Economics UR 77.91

6 4 125531560 Shubhi shukla Female B. Sc. Economics UR 72.8

7 5 125552105 REKHA SOLANKI Female B. Sc. Economics EWS 72.66

8 7 125001088 PRIYA PATEL Female B. Sc. Economics OBC 67.62

9 9 125397276 LAXMI  SENGAR Female B. Sc. Economics ST 51.4

10 10 125454700 SHEETAL KEWAT Female B. Sc. Economics OBC 41.8

11 1 125477482 SHREYA SONGARE Female B. Sc. Bioinformatics UR 84.63

12 2 125462347 SALONI BARNELA Female B. Sc. Bioinformatics UR 83.16

13 3 125505858 ABHISHEK  PATIDAR Male B. Sc. Bioinformatics UR 82

14 4 125258572 SHALU RAJAN Female B. Sc. Bioinformatics SC 77.6

15 5 125385377 ADARSH  PATEL Male B. Sc. Bioinformatics OBC 76.6

16 7 125178986 jeevan prajapati Male B. Sc. Bioinformatics OBC 74.6
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17 8 125556922 KARTIK NODIYA Male B. Sc. Bioinformatics SC 72.87

18 9 125469721 AASHI BAMNE Female B. Sc. Bioinformatics SC 72.2

19 10 125374335 ANMOL SINGH Female B. Sc. Bioinformatics OBC 71.6

20 11 125449416 DISHA MANKAR Female B. Sc. Bioinformatics UR 71

21 12 125559153 Manish Jamra Male B. Sc. Bioinformatics ST 70.8

22 13 125556970 CHELCY  MALVIYA Female B. Sc. Bioinformatics OBC 69

23 14 125524760 VIBHOR SHARMA Male B. Sc. Bioinformatics UR 66.8

24 15 125507906 SWAYAM SONI Male B. Sc. Bioinformatics OBC 66.2

25 16 125564776 DIKSHA THANWAR Female B. Sc. Bioinformatics SC 65

26 1 125468675 KHUSHBOO Female B. Sc. Biotechnology SC 89.2

27 3 125552222 PREM SHANKAR DWIVEDI Male B. Sc. Biotechnology UR 84.6

28 4 125462347 SALONI BARNELA Female B. Sc. Biotechnology UR 83.16

29 5 125557320 ANMOL RAJPUT Female B. Sc. Biotechnology EWS 82.53

30 5 125557320 ANMOL RAJPUT Female B. Sc. Biotechnology EWS 82.53

31 6 125552393 Tanushree Deshmukh Female B. Sc. Biotechnology OBC 82.2

32 7 125505858 ABHISHEK  PATIDAR Male B. Sc. Biotechnology UR 82

33 8 125497364 TANU BISORE Female B. Sc. Biotechnology SC 81.6

34 9 125537371 DESHNA JAIN Female B. Sc. Biotechnology UR 80

35 10 125506409 RENU  PATEL Female B. Sc. Biotechnology OBC 79.8

36 11 125556575 SANDEEP CHOUDHARY Male B. Sc. Biotechnology OBC 79.45



37 12 125561038 ANKIT YADAV Male B. Sc. Biotechnology OBC 79.4

38 13 125556477 PARI PRAJAPAT Female B. Sc. Biotechnology UR 79.38

39 14 125534144 SUMIT NAYAK Male B. Sc. Biotechnology UR 79

40 15 125554048 PALAK VARANDANI Female B. Sc. Biotechnology UR 78.8

41 16 125430406 KANNAGI SHUKLA Female B. Sc. Biotechnology UR 78

42 17 125258572 SHALU RAJAN Female B. Sc. Biotechnology SC 77.6

43 18 125161721 Khushi Verma Female B. Sc. Biotechnology UR 77.4

44 19 125535555 KAJAL TIWARI Female B. Sc. Biotechnology UR 76.6

45 1 125564575 Laxminarayan BAMBORIYA Male B. Sc. Biochemistry OBC 90.6

46 2 125552393 Tanushree Deshmukh Female B. Sc. Biochemistry OBC 82.2

47 3 125505858 ABHISHEK  PATIDAR Male B. Sc. Biochemistry UR 82

48 4 125497364 TANU BISORE Female B. Sc. Biochemistry SC 81.6

49 5 125467204 pari bora Female B. Sc. Biochemistry OBC 81.33

50 6 125556477 PARI PRAJAPAT Female B. Sc. Biochemistry UR 79.38

51 7 125535555 KAJAL TIWARI Female B. Sc. Biochemistry UR 76.6

52 8 125376513 ANUSHKA  PATIDAR Female B. Sc. Biochemistry UR 75.6

53 9 125562536 SIMRAN CHOUDHARY Female B. Sc. Biochemistry OBC 75.6

54 10 125546553 SHRASHTI  VISHWAKARMA Female B. Sc. Biochemistry UR 73

55 11 125428798 RITU PRAJAPAT Female B. Sc. Biochemistry OBC 72.2

56 12 125469721 AASHI BAMNE Female B. Sc. Biochemistry SC 72.2



57 14 125506274 PRIYANSHI JAISWAL Female B. Sc. Biochemistry OBC 71.4

58 1 125477482 SHREYA SONGARE Female B. Sc. Seed Technology UR 84.63

59 2 125462347 SALONI BARNELA Female B. Sc. Seed Technology UR 83.16

60 3 125539567 DIPALI DWIVEDI Female B. Sc. Seed Technology EWS 77.8

61 4 125140688 JAYESH SOLANKI Male B. Sc. Seed Technology OBC 74.55

62 5 125180641 Lalit Dhangar Male B. Sc. Seed Technology UR 73.4

63 6 125531560 Shubhi shukla Female B. Sc. Seed Technology UR 72.8

64 7 125403835 kapil yadav Male B. Sc. Seed Technology OBC 69.8

65 8 125470381 MOHIT DHANGAR Male B. Sc. Seed Technology UR 69.4

66 9 125481466 RANJANA JAMRE Female B. Sc. Seed Technology ST 69.2

67 10 125312444 ANSHURAJ DANGI Male B. Sc. Seed Technology OBC 67.4

68 11 125562121 Kapil bakawle Male B. Sc. Seed Technology SC 66.4

69 12 125507906 SWAYAM SONI Male B. Sc. Seed Technology OBC 66.2

70 13 125377360 NIKHIL Male B. Sc. Seed Technology OBC 65.2

71 14 125566522 ANJU KANASE Female B. Sc. Seed Technology ST 64.6

72 15 125387463 RIYA PARMAR Female B. Sc. Seed Technology EWS 64.4

73 16 125515609 CHAITANYA ROKADE Male B. Sc. Seed Technology SC 64.4

74 17 125553167 ayushi birla Female B. Sc. Seed Technology OBC 64.26

75 18 125566096 ASHISH PAL Male B. Sc. Seed Technology OBC 63

76 19 125473251 NIRUPAMA JADHAV Female B. Sc. Seed Technology ST 62.6



77 20 125389380 Taman Patel Male B. Sc. Seed Technology OBC 62.58

78 21 125377186 SARITA MASRAM Female B. Sc. Seed Technology ST 62.58

79 22 125540208 KARAN Male B. Sc. Seed Technology ST 61.6

80 23 125500836 GOVIND BAGDAWAT Male B. Sc. Seed Technology OBC 57.6

81 24 125539781 JAYSHREE gangare Female B. Sc. Seed Technology OBC 57.4

82 25 125169362 Shivraj More Male B. Sc. Seed Technology ST 56.6

83 26 125549682 MANISHA Female B. Sc. Seed Technology ST 56

84 27 125422793 SHIVANI SOLANKI Female B. Sc. Seed Technology ST 55.8

85 28 125324233 PRADEEP DAWAR Male B. Sc. Seed Technology ST 52.2

86 29 125397276 LAXMI  SENGAR Female B. Sc. Seed Technology ST 51.4

87 1 125564575 Laxminarayan BAMBORIYA Male B. Sc. Microbiology OBC 90.6

88 2 125559178 PRIYANSHI  PATEL Female B. Sc. Microbiology OBC 83.2

89 3 125462347 SALONI BARNELA Female B. Sc. Microbiology UR 83.16

90 4 125557320 ANMOL RAJPUT Female B. Sc. Microbiology EWS 82.53

91 5 125497364 TANU BISORE Female B. Sc. Microbiology SC 81.6

92 6 125467204 pari bora Female B. Sc. Microbiology OBC 81.33

93 7 125552623 ANUSHKA LASHKARI Female B. Sc. Microbiology OBC 80.01

94 8 125556575 SANDEEP CHOUDHARY Male B. Sc. Microbiology OBC 79.45

95 10 125556477 PARI PRAJAPAT Female B. Sc. Microbiology UR 79.38

96 11 125559412 VISHAKHA MESHRAM Female B. Sc. Microbiology SC 76.6



97 1 125564575 Laxminarayan BAMBORIYA Male B. Sc. Chemistry OBC 90.6

98 3 125403543 PIYUSHI DINESH KOTHE Female B. Sc. Chemistry OBC 87.4

99 4 125529054 Shyam Raghuwanshi Male B. Sc. Chemistry UR 87.2

100 6 125477482 SHREYA SONGARE Female B. Sc. Chemistry UR 84.63

101 7 125552222 PREM SHANKAR DWIVEDI Male B. Sc. Chemistry UR 84.6

102 8 125521321 MAINA BAGWAN Female B. Sc. Chemistry OBC 84.6

103 9 125559178 PRIYANSHI  PATEL Female B. Sc. Chemistry OBC 83.2

104 10 125552393 Tanushree Deshmukh Female B. Sc. Chemistry OBC 82.2

105 11 125467204 pari bora Female B. Sc. Chemistry OBC 81.33

106 12 125556575 SANDEEP CHOUDHARY Male B. Sc. Chemistry OBC 79.45

107 13 125557514 ANSHUL PATEL Male B. Sc. Chemistry UR 77.91

108 14 125558756 DEEPAK KURMI Male B. Sc. Chemistry OBC 76.8

109 15 125557163 RISHABH DWIVEDI Male B. Sc. Chemistry UR 76.2

110 17 125484802 YAMINI CHOUBEY Female B. Sc. Chemistry UR 72.8

111 18 125552105 REKHA SOLANKI Female B. Sc. Chemistry EWS 72.66

112 19 125428798 RITU PRAJAPAT Female B. Sc. Chemistry OBC 72.2

113 20 125469721 AASHI BAMNE Female B. Sc. Chemistry SC 72.2

114 21 125261281 AADESH KURMI Male B. Sc. Chemistry OBC 72.2

115 22 125544924 KESHVI VIJAYWARGIA Female B. Sc. Chemistry UR 72

116 23 125494570 RANI VISHVAKARMA Female B. Sc. Chemistry OBC 71.4



117 24 125342157 SHIVANSH SHARMA Male B. Sc. Chemistry OBC 71

118 26 125516707 ANJALI  GIRWAL Female B. Sc. Chemistry ST 69.93

119 27 125556455 SANDEEP  KANNOJE Male B. Sc. Chemistry ST 69.8

120 29 125481466 RANJANA JAMRE Female B. Sc. Chemistry ST 69.2

121 30 125441247 KHUSHI SINGH Female B. Sc. Chemistry OBC 69.09

122 31 125559044 SALONI BHURIYA Female B. Sc. Chemistry SC 68.4

123 32 125513574 DIVYANSH CHANDEL Male B. Sc. Chemistry UR 67.2

124 33 125534078 MAHESH JHAMRE Male B. Sc. Chemistry ST 67.2

125 34 125479913 Tanishika pal Female B. Sc. Chemistry OBC 67.2

126 36 125534947 Pooja Patidar Female B. Sc. Chemistry UR 65.2

127 37 125163051 Nisha Awasya Female B. Sc. Chemistry ST 65.2

128 38 125559228 RAJ MANDLOI Male B. Sc. Chemistry OBC 64.6

129 39 125566522 ANJU KANASE Female B. Sc. Chemistry ST 64.6

130 40 125557204 SARASWATI TIWARI Female B. Sc. Chemistry UR 64.4

131 41 125248946 amit rathore Male B. Sc. Chemistry ST 64.4

132 42 125517754 PAWAN VASUNIYA Male B. Sc. Chemistry ST 63.84

133 43 125528658 LAVKUSH Dhurwey Male B. Sc. Chemistry ST 63.67

134 44 125557243 KUNAL SANT Male B. Sc. Chemistry SC 63.6

135 45 125357192 vijay bariya Male B. Sc. Chemistry ST 63.2

136 46 125520460 SUMIT  DAWAR Male B. Sc. Chemistry ST 63



137 47 125455919 ROHIT GANAWA Male B. Sc. Chemistry ST 62.2

138 48 125550081 SWATANTRA MISHRA Male B. Sc. Chemistry EWS 62.2

139 49 125564297 PUROHITEE UIKEY Female B. Sc. Chemistry ST 60.8

140 50 125001381 ANSHIKA PATIDAR Female B. Sc. Chemistry UR 60.6

141 51 125169008 Nitesh Jamod Male B. Sc. Chemistry ST 60.4

142 52 125455310 GOURAV NIRALE Male B. Sc. Chemistry ST 60.4

143 1 125561189 PAYAL CHOUHAN Female B. Sc. Computer Science SC 95.97

144 3 125125585 SUMIT GALODIYA Male B. Sc. Computer Science OBC 89.4

145 4 125529054 Shyam Raghuwanshi Male B. Sc. Computer Science UR 87.2

146 5 125541682 PURTI  JAIN Female B. Sc. Computer Science UR 86.6

147 6 125560545 YUVRAJ CHAWDA Male B. Sc. Computer Science UR 85.8

148 7 125277597 OM MISHRA Male B. Sc. Computer Science UR 85.8

149 8 125393505 SHANU Female B. Sc. Computer Science OBC 82.4

150 9 125552912 FALGUNI VAISHNAV Female B. Sc. Computer Science OBC 81.4

151 10 125561463 KHUSHI  GAUTAM Female B. Sc. Computer Science UR 81.2

152 11 125523584 Varishi Dwivedi Female B. Sc. Computer Science UR 80.51

153 1 125125585 SUMIT GALODIYA Male B. Sc. Physics OBC 89.4

154 3 125529054 Shyam Raghuwanshi Male B. Sc. Physics UR 87.2

155 4 125556575 SANDEEP CHOUDHARY Male B. Sc. Physics OBC 79.45

156 6 125557514 ANSHUL PATEL Male B. Sc. Physics UR 77.91



157 7 125563697 DEEPAK DANGI Male B. Sc. Physics OBC 77.4

158 8 125557163 RISHABH DWIVEDI Male B. Sc. Physics UR 76.2

159 9 125387714 RATNADEEP GEDAM Male B. Sc. Physics SC 75.8

160 10 125178986 jeevan prajapati Male B. Sc. Physics OBC 74.6

161 11 125561833 AADARSH  RAJPUT Male B. Sc. Physics UR 74.4

162 12 125484910 CHAMAN KALAM Male B. Sc. Physics OBC 73.71

163 13 125484802 YAMINI CHOUBEY Female B. Sc. Physics UR 72.8

164 15 125261281 AADESH KURMI Male B. Sc. Physics OBC 72.2

165 16 125342157 SHIVANSH SHARMA Male B. Sc. Physics OBC 71

166 17 125559744 PRANAV SHARMA Male B. Sc. Physics UR 70.6

167 18 125481466 RANJANA JAMRE Female B. Sc. Physics ST 69.2

168 20 125534078 MAHESH JHAMRE Male B. Sc. Physics ST 67.2

169 21 125336033 abhishek vishwakarma Male B. Sc. Physics OBC 66.8

170 22 125322562 yashoda patidar Female B. Sc. Physics OBC 66.2

171 24 125462902 VINOD BHARTI Male B. Sc. Physics SC 64.6

172 26 125517754 PAWAN VASUNIYA Male B. Sc. Physics ST 63.84

173 27 125528658 LAVKUSH Dhurwey Male B. Sc. Physics ST 63.67

174 28 125550081 SWATANTRA MISHRA Male B. Sc. Physics EWS 62.2

175 29 125564297 PUROHITEE UIKEY Female B. Sc. Physics ST 60.8

176 30 125502876 PAYAL NIGWAL Female B. Sc. Physics ST 60.2



177 31 125538155 ADARSH VISHWAKARMA Male B. Sc. Physics OBC 58.59

178 32 125352552 SANDEEP RAWAT Male B. Sc. Physics ST 58.38

179 34 125513056 ARVIND CHOUHAN Male B. Sc. Physics ST 56

180 35 125547896 Aadi bhargava Male B. Sc. Physics UR 53.8

181 36 125516673 ADARSH YADAV Male B. Sc. Physics OBC 53.34

182 37 125324233 PRADEEP DAWAR Male B. Sc. Physics ST 52.2

183 38 125375812 HIMANSHU VERMA Male B. Sc. Physics ST 52.2

184 39 125397276 LAXMI  SENGAR Female B. Sc. Physics ST 51.4

185 40 125454700 SHEETAL KEWAT Female B. Sc. Physics OBC 41.8

186 1 125518643 sarvesh dwivedi Male B. Sc. Geography UR 81.4

187 2 125531560 Shubhi shukla Female B. Sc. Geography UR 72.8

188 3 125552105 REKHA SOLANKI Female B. Sc. Geography EWS 72.66

189 4 125261281 AADESH KURMI Male B. Sc. Geography OBC 72.2

190 5 125536244 TANMAY  PATIDAR Male B. Sc. Geography OBC 71.61

191 6 125336033 abhishek vishwakarma Male B. Sc. Geography OBC 66.8

192 8 125352552 SANDEEP RAWAT Male B. Sc. Geography ST 58.38

193 9 125516673 ADARSH YADAV Male B. Sc. Geography OBC 53.34

194 10 125454700 SHEETAL KEWAT Female B. Sc. Geography OBC 41.8

195 11 125296565 Dharam singh Male B. Sc. Geography OBC 76.2

196 1 125125585 SUMIT GALODIYA Male B. Sc. Electronics OBC 89.4



197 2 125529054 Shyam Raghuwanshi Male B. Sc. Electronics UR 87.2

198 3 125551126 ANIRUDDH VISHWAKARMA Male B. Sc. Electronics OBC 84.2

199 5 125536244 TANMAY  PATIDAR Male B. Sc. Electronics OBC 71.61

200 6 125518883 JIYA BAGDI Female B. Sc. Electronics OBC 69.72

201 7 125163839 Amit Pandey Male B. Sc. Electronics UR 68.25

202 8 125330446 PIYUSH MISHRA Male B. Sc. Electronics UR 59.85

203 9 125516673 ADARSH YADAV Male B. Sc. Electronics OBC 53.34

204 2 125403543 PIYUSHI DINESH KOTHE Female B. Sc. Zoology OBC 87.4

205 3 125477482 SHREYA SONGARE Female B. Sc. Zoology UR 84.63

206 4 125552222 PREM SHANKAR DWIVEDI Male B. Sc. Zoology UR 84.6

207 5 125403762 AASTHA SUBBA Female B. Sc. Zoology UR 84.2

208 6 125559178 PRIYANSHI  PATEL Female B. Sc. Zoology OBC 83.2

209 7 125462347 SALONI BARNELA Female B. Sc. Zoology UR 83.16

210 8 125557320 ANMOL RAJPUT Female B. Sc. Zoology EWS 82.53

211 8 125557320 ANMOL RAJPUT Female B. Sc. Zoology EWS 82.53

212 9 125552393 Tanushree Deshmukh Female B. Sc. Zoology OBC 82.2

213 10 125550657 ABHISHEK MEHAR Male B. Sc. Zoology SC 81.8

214 11 125497364 TANU BISORE Female B. Sc. Zoology SC 81.6

215 12 125518643 sarvesh dwivedi Male B. Sc. Zoology UR 81.4

216 13 125467204 pari bora Female B. Sc. Zoology OBC 81.33



217 14 125552623 ANUSHKA LASHKARI Female B. Sc. Zoology OBC 80.01

218 17 125556477 PARI PRAJAPAT Female B. Sc. Zoology UR 79.38

219 18 125564962 SALONI MACHHAR Female B. Sc. Zoology ST 78.96

220 20 125558756 DEEPAK KURMI Male B. Sc. Zoology OBC 76.8

221 21 125535555 KAJAL TIWARI Female B. Sc. Zoology UR 76.6

222 22 125385377 ADARSH  PATEL Male B. Sc. Zoology OBC 76.6

223 23 125554571 KARAN JAMLE Male B. Sc. Zoology ST 76.4

224 24 125560528 SALONI NAGAR Female B. Sc. Zoology OBC 76.4

225 25 125207853 AVINASH NARGAVE Male B. Sc. Zoology ST 76.2

226 26 125215349 nandni vyas Female B. Sc. Zoology UR 75.2

227 27 125544342 SHEETAL PAWAR Female B. Sc. Zoology ST 73.4

228 28 125464922 SAKSHI LODHI Female B. Sc. Zoology OBC 73.2

229 29 125428798 RITU PRAJAPAT Female B. Sc. Zoology OBC 72.2

230 30 125544924 KESHVI VIJAYWARGIA Female B. Sc. Zoology UR 72

231 31 125494570 RANI VISHVAKARMA Female B. Sc. Zoology OBC 71.4

232 33 125505867 SAMIKSHA MISHRA Female B. Sc. Zoology EWS 70.2

233 34 125516707 ANJALI  GIRWAL Female B. Sc. Zoology ST 69.93

234 35 125217387 DIPAK RAWAT Male B. Sc. Zoology ST 69.8

235 37 125470381 MOHIT DHANGAR Male B. Sc. Zoology UR 69.4

236 38 125562167 PRACHI SAHU Female B. Sc. Zoology OBC 69.4



237 39 125556116 SEEMA BARDE Female B. Sc. Zoology ST 69.4

238 40 125561089 DHAN SINGH Male B. Sc. Zoology OBC 69

239 41 125556970 CHELCY  MALVIYA Female B. Sc. Zoology OBC 69

240 42 125543725 KRATIKA  CHOUHAN Female B. Sc. Zoology ST 68.4

241 43 125312444 ANSHURAJ DANGI Male B. Sc. Zoology OBC 67.4

242 44 125479913 Tanishika pal Female B. Sc. Zoology OBC 67.2

243 45 125336033 abhishek vishwakarma Male B. Sc. Zoology OBC 66.8

244 46 125467360 JITENDRA BAMNIYA Male B. Sc. Zoology ST 66.57

245 47 125402925 AAYUSHI  KUSHWAH Female B. Sc. Zoology OBC 66.36

246 48 125507906 SWAYAM SONI Male B. Sc. Zoology OBC 66.2

247 49 125559457 Arun Kumar Rathore Male B. Sc. Zoology OBC 66.01

248 50 125564927 AASHISH KATARE Male B. Sc. Zoology SC 66

249 51 125446755 DEVINDRA CHOUHAN Male B. Sc. Zoology ST 66

250 52 125528505 DEVESH RAGHUWANSHI Male B. Sc. Zoology EWS 65.52

251 53 125534947 Pooja Patidar Female B. Sc. Zoology UR 65.2

252 54 125158867 Shivanshu Prakash Vishwakarma Male B. Sc. Zoology OBC 65

253 55 125559228 RAJ MANDLOI Male B. Sc. Zoology OBC 64.6

254 56 125566522 ANJU KANASE Female B. Sc. Zoology ST 64.6

255 1 125560225 DURGESHWAR SINGH Male B. Sc. Horticulture UR 89

256 2 125559560 DHEERAJ Male B. Sc. Horticulture OBC 86.8



257 3 125477482 SHREYA SONGARE Female B. Sc. Horticulture UR 84.63

258 4 125558995 AAYUSH BARANGE Male B. Sc. Horticulture OBC 83.8

259 5 125368053 VISHAL MANGE Male B. Sc. Horticulture UR 80.8

260 6 125539567 DIPALI DWIVEDI Female B. Sc. Horticulture EWS 77.8

261 7 125140688 JAYESH SOLANKI Male B. Sc. Horticulture OBC 74.55

262 1 125477482 SHREYA SONGARE Female B. Sc. Pharmaceutical Chemistry UR 84.63

263 2 125526249 DEEPAK  LOVANSHI Male B. Sc. Pharmaceutical Chemistry OBC 80.85

264 3 125552623 ANUSHKA LASHKARI Female B. Sc. Pharmaceutical Chemistry OBC 80.01

265 6 125535555 KAJAL TIWARI Female B. Sc. Pharmaceutical Chemistry UR 76.6

266 7 125477430 ANURAJ BILAVLIYA Male B. Sc. Pharmaceutical Chemistry UR 76.6

267 8 125561833 AADARSH  RAJPUT Male B. Sc. Pharmaceutical Chemistry UR 74.4

268 9 125469721 AASHI BAMNE Female B. Sc. Pharmaceutical Chemistry SC 72.2

269 10 125343966 SAWAN PATEL Male B. Sc. Pharmaceutical Chemistry OBC 71.2

270 11 125561089 DHAN SINGH Male B. Sc. Pharmaceutical Chemistry OBC 69

271 12 125478836 PRAGYA MEHRA Female B. Sc. Pharmaceutical Chemistry SC 68

272 13 125462902 VINOD BHARTI Male B. Sc. Pharmaceutical Chemistry SC 64.6

273 14 125553167 ayushi birla Female B. Sc. Pharmaceutical Chemistry OBC 64.26

274 15 125558671 Shitij Thakur Male B. Sc. Pharmaceutical Chemistry ST 58.8

275 16 125516673 ADARSH YADAV Male B. Sc. Pharmaceutical Chemistry OBC 53.34

276 17 125549841 SANJANA CHOUHAN Female B. Sc. Pharmaceutical Chemistry SC 52.71



277 18 125362438 SAKSHI CHANDEL Female B. Sc. Pharmaceutical Chemistry SC 50.2

278 1 125561519 Anshu Goswami Female B. Sc. Fisheries OBC 75.8

279 2 125564776 DIKSHA THANWAR Female B. Sc. Fisheries SC 65

280 1 125557320 ANMOL RAJPUT Female B. Sc. Pharmaceutical Manufacturing and Quality EWS 82.53

281 1 125557320 ANMOL RAJPUT Female B. Sc. Pharmaceutical Manufacturing and Quality EWS 82.53

282 2 125552623 ANUSHKA LASHKARI Female B. Sc. Pharmaceutical Manufacturing and Quality OBC 80.01

283 4 125535555 KAJAL TIWARI Female B. Sc. Pharmaceutical Manufacturing and Quality UR 76.6

284 5 125207853 AVINASH NARGAVE Male B. Sc. Pharmaceutical Manufacturing and Quality ST 76.2

285 6 125265421 ADITYA Male B. Sc. Pharmaceutical Manufacturing and Quality UR 70

286 7 125553167 ayushi birla Female B. Sc. Pharmaceutical Manufacturing and Quality OBC 64.26

287 8 125551408 Meet Rajesh Gharde Male B. Sc. Pharmaceutical Manufacturing and Quality SC 59.2

288 9 125395369 Devshree goyal Female B. Sc. Pharmaceutical Manufacturing and Quality SC 48.2

289 1 125535555 KAJAL TIWARI Female B. Sc. Healthcare Management UR 76.6

290 2 125207853 AVINASH NARGAVE Male B. Sc. Healthcare Management ST 76.2

291 3 125561833 AADARSH  RAJPUT Male B. Sc. Healthcare Management UR 74.4

292 4 125536244 TANMAY  PATIDAR Male B. Sc. Healthcare Management OBC 71.61

293 5 125559939 GRACY JOHN Female B. Sc. Healthcare Management UR 71.6

294 6 125559228 RAJ MANDLOI Male B. Sc. Healthcare Management OBC 64.6

295 7 125553167 ayushi birla Female B. Sc. Healthcare Management OBC 64.26

296 8 125544747 RADHIKA PRAJAPATI Female B. Sc. Healthcare Management OBC 61.6



297 9 125291945 TRAPTI HAJARE Female B. Sc. Healthcare Management OBC 59.6

298 10 125478770 RIYA KHANDAGRE Female B. Sc. Healthcare Management UR 58.2

299 11 125537666 Piyush yadav Male B. Sc. Healthcare Management OBC 53.2

300 12 125557472 GARIMA THOKE Female B. Sc. Healthcare Management OBC 52.5

301 13 125324233 PRADEEP DAWAR Male B. Sc. Healthcare Management ST 52.2

302 14 125397276 LAXMI  SENGAR Female B. Sc. Healthcare Management ST 51.4

303 15 125395369 Devshree goyal Female B. Sc. Healthcare Management SC 48.2

304 16 125454700 SHEETAL KEWAT Female B. Sc. Healthcare Management OBC 41.8

305 1 125529054 Shyam Raghuwanshi Male B. Sc. Geology UR 87.2

306 2 125207853 AVINASH NARGAVE Male B. Sc. Geology ST 76.2

307 3 125559044 SALONI BHURIYA Female B. Sc. Geology SC 68.4

308 4 125528505 DEVESH RAGHUWANSHI Male B. Sc. Geology EWS 65.52

309 5 125330254 ANSHIKA SINGH Female B. Sc. Geology UR 60

310 6 125296565 Dharam singh Male B. Sc. Geology OBC 76.2

311 2 125221528 piyush bhadoriya Male B. Sc. Mathematics UR 91.6

312 3 125125585 SUMIT GALODIYA Male B. Sc. Mathematics OBC 89.4

313 4 125514744 MADHAV RAI Male B. Sc. Mathematics OBC 88

314 5 125529054 Shyam Raghuwanshi Male B. Sc. Mathematics UR 87.2

315 7 125277597 OM MISHRA Male B. Sc. Mathematics UR 85.8

316 8 125551126 ANIRUDDH VISHWAKARMA Male B. Sc. Mathematics OBC 84.2



317 9 125562628 KISHAN DAMOR Male B. Sc. Mathematics ST 80.6

318 11 125557163 RISHABH DWIVEDI Male B. Sc. Mathematics UR 76.2

319 12 125546389 HARSH THAKUR Male B. Sc. Mathematics UR 74.8

320 13 125561833 AADARSH  RAJPUT Male B. Sc. Mathematics UR 74.4

321 15 125484910 CHAMAN KALAM Male B. Sc. Mathematics OBC 73.71

322 16 125131249 VIRAJ SONI Male B. Sc. Mathematics OBC 72.4

323 17 125551746 NIKHIL RATHORE Male B. Sc. Mathematics OBC 72.24

324 18 125261281 AADESH KURMI Male B. Sc. Mathematics OBC 72.2

325 19 125559744 PRANAV SHARMA Male B. Sc. Mathematics UR 70.6

326 20 125559116 VISHAKHA SAXENA Female B. Sc. Mathematics UR 69.8

327 21 125550024 KAJAL KARMA Female B. Sc. Mathematics OBC 69.09

328 22 125236610 YASH PATEL Male B. Sc. Mathematics OBC 69

329 23 125163839 Amit Pandey Male B. Sc. Mathematics UR 68.25

330 24 125378613 YUVRAJ SINGH PARMAR Male B. Sc. Mathematics UR 67.41

331 26 125402925 AAYUSHI  KUSHWAH Female B. Sc. Mathematics OBC 66.36

332 27 125558690 ARNAW MAIDA Male B. Sc. Mathematics ST 65

333 28 125462902 VINOD BHARTI Male B. Sc. Mathematics SC 64.6

334 29 125520460 SUMIT  DAWAR Male B. Sc. Mathematics ST 63

335 30 125552472 RUCHI PATEL Female B. Sc. Mathematics UR 62.4

336 1 125477482 SHREYA SONGARE Female B. Sc. Botany UR 84.63



337 2 125521321 MAINA BAGWAN Female B. Sc. Botany OBC 84.6

338 3 125505858 ABHISHEK  PATIDAR Male B. Sc. Botany UR 82

339 4 125467204 pari bora Female B. Sc. Botany OBC 81.33

340 6 125564962 SALONI MACHHAR Female B. Sc. Botany ST 78.96

341 8 125524744 MAHIMA MEENA Female B. Sc. Botany OBC 77.6

342 9 125509527 AMAN  PENDHARE Male B. Sc. Botany ST 77

343 10 125558756 DEEPAK KURMI Male B. Sc. Botany OBC 76.8

344 11 125554571 KARAN JAMLE Male B. Sc. Botany ST 76.4

345 12 125560528 SALONI NAGAR Female B. Sc. Botany OBC 76.4

346 13 125207853 AVINASH NARGAVE Male B. Sc. Botany ST 76.2

347 14 125484802 YAMINI CHOUBEY Female B. Sc. Botany UR 72.8

348 15 125544924 KESHVI VIJAYWARGIA Female B. Sc. Botany UR 72

349 16 125523736 VIRENDRA SOLANKI Male B. Sc. Botany ST 71.4

350 19 125522100 RANDEEPAK CHOUHAN Male B. Sc. Botany ST 70

351 20 125516707 ANJALI  GIRWAL Female B. Sc. Botany ST 69.93

352 21 125556455 SANDEEP  KANNOJE Male B. Sc. Botany ST 69.8

353 24 125562167 PRACHI SAHU Female B. Sc. Botany OBC 69.4

354 25 125556116 SEEMA BARDE Female B. Sc. Botany ST 69.4

355 26 125556970 CHELCY  MALVIYA Female B. Sc. Botany OBC 69

356 28 125312444 ANSHURAJ DANGI Male B. Sc. Botany OBC 67.4



357 29 125561906 RAJNANDANI SISODIYA Female B. Sc. Botany ST 66.8

358 30 125428499 GEETA  MORI Female B. Sc. Botany ST 66.8

359 31 125336033 abhishek vishwakarma Male B. Sc. Botany OBC 66.8

360 32 125507906 SWAYAM SONI Male B. Sc. Botany OBC 66.2

361 33 125559457 Arun Kumar Rathore Male B. Sc. Botany OBC 66.01

362 34 125285174 lokendra bamniya Male B. Sc. Botany ST 66

363 35 125528505 DEVESH RAGHUWANSHI Male B. Sc. Botany EWS 65.52

364 36 125534947 Pooja Patidar Female B. Sc. Botany UR 65.2

365 37 125566522 ANJU KANASE Female B. Sc. Botany ST 64.6

366 40 125248946 amit rathore Male B. Sc. Botany ST 64.4

367 41 125171216 BHAGYASHRI THAKUR Female B. Sc. Botany ST 63.4

368 42 125390212 KUNTI SOLANKI Female B. Sc. Botany ST 63.4

369 43 125357192 vijay bariya Male B. Sc. Botany ST 63.2

370 44 125560414 ROSHNI NARGESH Female B. Sc. Botany ST 63

371 45 125558061 SHIVANI SHRESTH Female B. Sc. Botany UR 62.79

372 46 125473251 NIRUPAMA JADHAV Female B. Sc. Botany ST 62.6

373 47 125394928 KALPANA CHOUHAN Female B. Sc. Botany ST 62.6

374 49 125545926 sarita ramkuche Female B. Sc. Botany SC 62.58

375 50 125455919 ROHIT GANAWA Male B. Sc. Botany ST 62.2

376 51 125552470 RESHMA  ACHALE Female B. Sc. Botany ST 62.2



377 52 125148909 Nilesh Kanash Male B. Sc. Botany ST 62

378 1 125554798 NAMRATA YADAV Female B. Sc. Statistics OBC 88

379 2 125529054 Shyam Raghuwanshi Male B. Sc. Statistics UR 87.2

380 4 125551126 ANIRUDDH VISHWAKARMA Male B. Sc. Statistics OBC 84.2

381 5 125557529 SHEETAL KUMAWAT Female B. Sc. Statistics OBC 83.79

382 6 125552912 FALGUNI VAISHNAV Female B. Sc. Statistics OBC 81.4

383 8 125561833 AADARSH  RAJPUT Male B. Sc. Statistics UR 74.4

384 10 125163839 Amit Pandey Male B. Sc. Statistics UR 68.25

385 11 125462902 VINOD BHARTI Male B. Sc. Statistics SC 64.6

386 12 125550081 SWATANTRA MISHRA Male B. Sc. Statistics EWS 62.2

387 13 125478770 RIYA KHANDAGRE Female B. Sc. Statistics UR 58.2

388 14 125516673 ADARSH YADAV Male B. Sc. Statistics OBC 53.34

389 15 125324233 PRADEEP DAWAR Male B. Sc. Statistics ST 52.2

390 16 125397276 LAXMI  SENGAR Female B. Sc. Statistics ST 51.4

391 17 125454700 SHEETAL KEWAT Female B. Sc. Statistics OBC 41.8

392 1 125558350 MANGILAL CHONGAD Male B. Sc. Cyber Security OBC 93.8

393 2 125125585 SUMIT GALODIYA Male B. Sc. Cyber Security OBC 89.4

394 3 125557796 PRAVEEN KUSHWAH Male B. Sc. Cyber Security OBC 82.6

395 4 125557320 ANMOL RAJPUT Female B. Sc. Cyber Security EWS 82.53

396 4 125557320 ANMOL RAJPUT Female B. Sc. Cyber Security EWS 82.53



397 5 125560410 SIDDHI VYAS Female B. Sc. Cyber Security UR 78.54

398 7 125557514 ANSHUL PATEL Male B. Sc. Cyber Security UR 77.91

399 8 125258572 SHALU RAJAN Female B. Sc. Cyber Security SC 77.6

400 10 125144350 Aaditya Chouhan Male B. Sc. Cyber Security OBC 77.2

401 11 125477430 ANURAJ BILAVLIYA Male B. Sc. Cyber Security UR 76.6

402 12 125197485 alfej pathan Male B. Sc. Cyber Security OBC 75.2

403 13 125515921 ARADHANA GUPTA Female B. Sc. Cyber Security EWS 75


